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2024 J.P. Stevens Varsity Soccer £
Back Row: Aryan Bhardwaj, Harsh Panchal, Edwin Thomas, Tanish Shah, Aditya Dwasari, Shreyas Thirumale, Tanish Chanthan, i
Ryan George, Siddhant Barui, Jash Shah, Revanth Patil, Reyhurn Gandhi, Yash Kadam
front Row: Ronald Achachi, Arnesh Banerjee, Talha Syed, Aidan Yam, Abhishek Narkhede, Lucas Wang, Siddharth Sanglikar,
Ishaan Manu, Nathan Sekar, Ritam Chaudhuri
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CAPTAIN
Ryan George Tanish Chanthan
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Date Opponent Location & Time I :
Scrimmages: - & &) . 1 " B ) "
Tuesday August 27" Ridge Away 10:00 a.m. ‘ ; ; . \ , i ! e
Thursday August 29" South Plainfield Away 10:00 a.m. \ ' | 1 R . N ISNSER
Saturday August 31% Spotswood/Rahway Home 10:00 a.m. . ‘ \ i ‘ : ™~
Tueday September 3 Roselle Park Home 4:00 p.m.

Regular Season:
Thursday September 5t Sayreville Away 6:00 p.m.
Saturday September 7" Edison Home 10:00 a.m.
Tuesday September 10 Woodbridge Away 6:00 p.m.
Thursday September 12" Perth Amboy Home 6:00 p.m.

Saturday September 14™ Colonia Away 10:00 a.m. . " - ' > - ; @s "
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Tuesday September 17" Piscataway Home 6:00 p.m.
Saturday September 21°* Bayonne Home 10:00 a.m.
Thursday September 26 Edison Away 4:00 p.m.
Saturday September 28" North Brunswick Home 10:00 a.m. et -

: RisingGes — N s
Tuesday October 1% World Cup Group Play TBA NS EE‘QT o K _’ MINOBAHEAD K: MINDSAHEAD
Thursday ~ October 3™ Union Catholic Home 6:00 p.m. M a t h Opearting@Edison I . Opearting@Edison (GEORGE SALAZA Your DATA. Our Al

th e . = y The Best Choice In Holistic > ilv CMose e
Saturday October 5th H} ghtstown Home 2:00 p.m. Monthly Tutoring — Learning i Friends & Family Q/e/ 4 ° et Your SUCCESS.
Tuesday October 8 World Cup Group Play TBA 3 AVE J

Courses

» BRING US ONE STUDENT
Thursday October 10™ World Cup Group Play TBA " Y ¢ $ 20 &
Tuesday October 15" World Cup Group Play TBA 3 o > P 7 : ; aec

Thursday ~ October 17" World Cup Group Play TBA . e ‘ @ A Sepen , student also gets $20

- In-person weekly classes 5 * Elementary,
Saturday October 19" Perth Amboy Away 10:00 a.m. £ Pk /1 : W Scu Mt iy ut Discounts ) )
Tuesday October 24™ GMC Quarter Finals TBA ; For ADHD Kids i mce s et 125 ooy ideal tile

www.richmondgreen.us

NUTAN S. NADKARNI, MD, FAA| ; : .
At 5 50 s ; joeisss 2 % a ) - t Discounted Rates
Tuesday October 24‘; GMC Semi-Finals TBA i,ﬁl[afegi';f;‘j(f;‘f';;:}s’:nd - : 2 QRFCR) Cllu! I F ‘;‘:‘ﬁ(\ o Branominds 2 of edison _ i
Friday October 25" Middlesex Home 6:00 p.m. | Y A /‘,‘_. LanguageMinds 4 Subject Bundles: C = Importers of tile & natural stone WE OF THE "GIANT" SUB

Westfield Spl Kids Education ®| Custom granite countertops and stone fabrication

Tuesda ctober 29" MC Finals TBA | 3826 Park Avence, Ste 101 Piscataway and 0 discous will - =
y 0 e e o = e\ W e Tt ‘ EDISON, N1 G425

Wednesday ~ October 30" Cranford Away 4:00 p.m. dr.n.nadkarni@gmail.com T )
” « 848-468-6986 ) Captain’s Plaza Tel: (732) 819-8000 | o TEL: 908-222-1816
Tuesday November 5 NISIAA State Tournament TBA Tel: -(732) 744-9400 AL, < 732-351-8713 « 732-351-8713 Bl 691 US Highway 1 South Fax: (732) 819-8002 :

: : i b B o = mndsaheadieamingeenter@gmai com i i i i i
Fax: (732) 516-0608 N 900 Galaree Ave, Suite 28 = mindsaheadeamingeenier@gmai.con |7 41 RS " - it Edison, NJ 08817 vincent@idealtileofedison.com
Languages Spoken: Engleh, Masd TN . ST G p‘:g?‘ A A 3 SimepanSdettzimmie,  ESRGNE] iR FREE SUBWORKS / WRAP CARD
A - =

L, 732 243 9271 © 848-468-6986
contactarising

& ins £
St i wuw.ldealTilecfEdison.com BUY 10 FREE HALF SUB / WRAPS GET THE 11" HALF FREE

Edison, NJ 08820



